Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/24/2023

3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023

3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023

3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023

3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023
3/24/2023

RMP23-000779

RMP23-000780
RMP23-000781

RMP23-000782

RMP23-000783

RMP23-000784

PLUM GROVE RD /
KIRCHOFF RD

3201 CAMPBELL ST

2002 CAMPBELL ST
4112 JODY CT

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2901 CENTRAL RD

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC: 4700
BARKER AVE

2901 CENTRAL RD
5550 ASTOR LN

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC:2810 DOVE
ST

5479 ELIZABETH PL
3609 JAY LN

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4373 HOOVER ST

APPROX LOC:1655
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1657
ALGONQUIN RD

1445 HICKS RD
3606 PHEASANT DR

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

AMBULANCE CALL

PARKING COMPLAINT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
INFO

PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL

TRAFFIC STOP

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
PARKING COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

UNWANTED SUBJECT
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DOMESTIC

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
JUVENILE NUISANCE
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
OTHER/UNFOUNDED
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

3/27/2023 3:02:47 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
3/24/2023 RMP23-000785 4702 ARBOR DR MAN WITH KNIFE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/24/2023 4373 LINCOLN AVE AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/24/2023 2616 SMITH ST AMBULANCE CALL
3/24/2023 RMP23-000786 ROHLWING RD / MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
KIRCHOFF RD
3/24/2023 GOLF /62 TRAFFIC STOP
3/24/2023 0 BLK COMMUTER DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/24/2023 5550 ASTOR LN AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/24/2023 2616 SMITH ST AMBULANCE CALL
3/24/2023 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP
MARKETPLACE DR E
3/24/2023 3000 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/27/2023 3:02:47 PM



