



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/24/2023		PLUM GROVE RD / KIRCHOFF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/24/2023		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/24/2023		2002 CAMPBELL ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/24/2023		4112 JODY CT	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/24/2023	RMP23-000779	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/24/2023		2901 CENTRAL RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/24/2023		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/24/2023		APPROX LOC: 4700 BARKER AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
3/24/2023	RMP23-000780	2901 CENTRAL RD	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	
3/24/2023	RMP23-000781	5550 ASTOR LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
3/24/2023		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/24/2023		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	UNWANTED SUBJECT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/24/2023	RMP23-000782	2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/24/2023		APPROX LOC:2810 DOVE ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/24/2023	RMP23-000783	5479 ELIZABETH PL	DOMESTIC	
3/24/2023		3609 JAY LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/24/2023		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/24/2023		5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
3/24/2023		4373 HOOVER ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
3/24/2023		APPROX LOC:1655 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/24/2023		APPROX LOC:1657 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/24/2023		1445 HICKS RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/24/2023	RMP23-000784	3606 PHEASANT DR	STATION REPORT	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/24/2023	RMP23-000785	4702 ARBOR DR	MAN WITH KNIFE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/24/2023		4373 LINCOLN AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/24/2023		2616 SMITH ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/24/2023	RMP23-000786	ROHLWING RD / KIRCHOFF RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/24/2023		GOLF / 62	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/24/2023		0 BLK COMMUTER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/24/2023		5550 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/24/2023		2616 SMITH ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/24/2023		APPROX LOC: MARKETPLACE DR E	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/24/2023		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT